
Time Class Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg DT  OPEN No

10:00 Clear Round 85cm Charlotte Martin Timmy 1

10:02 Clear Round 85cm Gemma Heelis Bernard 2

10:04 Clear Round 85cm Melissa Allen John Thomas 3

10:06 Clear Round 85cm Vicky Sivills My Country Dreamcoat 4

10:08

10:30 British Novice/90 Open Gemma Heelis 92022 Paddington Bear EV 425585 Open 2

10:32 British Novice/90 Open Melissa Allen 90719 John Thomas 434575 3

10:34 British Novice/90 Open Vicky Sivills SADNT My Country Dreamcoat Day ticket SADNT 4

10:36 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 Open 5

10:38 British Novice/90 Open Rachel Collinson 79653 Koro Douglas 439818 6

10:40 7

10:42 British Novice/90 Open Billy Davison 30910 Otto XIV 434816 Open 8

10:44 British Novice/90 Open Kate Shapland Ticket Sparrow Ticket EQKBP 9

10:46 British Novice/90 Open Ria Ginley 109765 Colton star 442202 10

10:48 British Novice/90 Open Lyndsey  Makin 107512 Keep In Mind 441215 11

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Grace Brown 179919 Fanny Anne Tut 403085 Open 12

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Alison wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 Open 13

10:54 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Indigenous II 443091 14

10:56

11:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 Cumbrian soldier 434734 15

11:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Billy Davison 30910 Otto XIV 434816 Open 8

11:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kate Shapland Ticket Sparrow Ticket EQKBP 9

11:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ria Ginley 109765 Colton star 442202 10

11:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lyndsey  Makin 107512 Keep In Mind 441215 11

11:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Grace Brown 179919 Fanny Anne Tut 430085 Open 12

11:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 Open 13

11:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jane Thompson 112251 Lord blesse van't molhem 416523 Open 16

11:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Becky Hill 131466 Monsieur De Pomme J 437234 17

11:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Darcey Williams 179220 Prodige Des Etisses 430168 open 18

11:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 Open 19

11:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Michael Broadley 42781 Azerley Damiro 440980 20

11:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ayla forster blenkinsop 145581 Frodo baggins 402225 21



11:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jessica Wilson 140005 Gosdale Azzarro Z 432364 22

11:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh NA HFCAV 23

11:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Gayle McDonnell 83039 Mais Oui Lancer 438723 24

11:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Claudia Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 433148 Open 25

11:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 Open 26

11:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 La passe b 438166 27

11:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Billy Davison 30910 Ballytiglea Rua 28

12:00

12:30 105 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 La passe b 438166 27

12:32 105 Open Billy Davison 30910 Ballytiglea Rua Open 28

12:34 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 19

12:36 105 Open Harriet Beecroft 150599 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 416763 29

12:38 105 Open Charlotte Arnold Gibson Tbc Maverick V 441568 30

12:40 105 Open Michael broadley 42781 Azerley Damiro 440980 20

12:42 105 Open Ayla forster blenkinsop 145581 Frodo baggins 402225 21

12:44 105 Open Jessica Wilson 140005 Gosdale Azzarro Z 432364 22

12:46 105 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh NA HFCAV 23

12:48 105 Open Claudia Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 433148 25

12:50 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 26

12:52 105 Open Mark Poskitt 121188 E you tube 392773 31

12:54 105 Open Ayla forster blenkinsop 145581 Divine image 439094 32

12:56 105 Open Kristina yeoman 138205 Gold star W 11111 33

12:58 105 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Obos Quality Imp 43 7008 34

13:00 105 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 35

13:02 105 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 36

13:04 105 Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 37

13:06 105 Open Sophie McDearmid RISJP Westlea Just By Chance RISJP RISJP 38

13:08 105 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 Cumbrian Soldier 434734 15

13:10 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 39

13:12 105 Open Billy Davison 30910 Sammy G 404876 Open 40

13:14 105 Open Harriet Beecroft 150599 Hill of Tara B 431941 41

13:16 105 Open Charlotte Arnold gobson 120956 Springfield 349609 42

13:18



13:45 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Celina Tettie 38 6420 Open 43

13:47 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 Open 44

13:49 Newcomers/110 Open Keeva Johnson 149172 Cornasaus Lad 440100 45

13:51 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davison 30910 Sammy G 404876 Open 40

13:53 Newcomers/110 Open Michael broadley 42781 Azerley Donald 427778 62

13:55 Newcomers/110 Open Gayle McDonnell 83039 Mais Oui Lancer 438723 24

13:57 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 Open 26

13:59 Newcomers/110 Open Harriet Beecroft 150599 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 416763 Open 29

14:01 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Arnold Gibson Tbc Maverick V 441568 30

14:03 Newcomers/110 Open Ayla forster blenkinsop 145581 Divine image 439094 32

14:05 Newcomers/110 Open Kristina yeoman 138205 Gold star W 11111 33

14:07 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 open 35

14:09 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 Open 36

14:11 Newcomers/110 Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 Open 37

14:13 Newcomers/110 Open Sophie McDearmid RISJP Westlea Just By Chance RISJP RISJP 38

14:15 Newcomers/110 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 39

14:17 Newcomers/110 Open Katie Tasker 156162 Balygar Boy 382442 JLKZX Open 46

14:19 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 Open 47

14:21 Newcomers/110 Open Devon dutton 147975 Tgf balou boy 418838 48

14:23 Newcomers/110 Open Guy Williams 38093 Gold Run 434717 49

14:25 Newcomers/110 Open Jessica Wilson 140005 Born To Fly 383366 Open 50

14:27 Newcomers/110 Open Kristina yeoman 138205 Grimm de la butte 434721 51

14:29 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Bateson 71914 Crosstown Sir Lancelot 411207 Open 52

14:31 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon 170776 Gringo Go 443590 Open 53

14:33 Newcomers/110 Open Chloe Gunning 133553 Happy Design 412596 Open 54

14:35 Newcomers/110 Open Eleanor Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554 55

14:37 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon 170776 Nato 2 440062 Open 56

14:39 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Rolo OS 43 826 57

14:41 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davison 30910 Killcannon BVS 420053 Open 58

14:43 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Tomgar lancelot 415164 Open 59

14:45 Newcomers/110 Open Keeva Johnson 149172 Diego Roberts 440619 60

14:47 Newcomers/110 Open Guy Williams 38093 Jezzabelle 429224 61

14:49



15:15 Foxhunter/120 Open Olivia Mae davison 158867 Kiss by a rose 434968 64

15:17 Foxhunter/120 Open Kristina yeoman 138205 Grimm de la butte 434721 51

15:19 Foxhunter/120 Open Guy Williams 38093 Jezzabelle 429224 61

15:21 Foxhunter/120 Open Stephanie green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 44

15:23 Foxhunter/120 Open Keeva Johnson 149172 Cornasaus Lad 440100 45

15:25 Foxhunter/120 Open Caroline Bateson 71914 Crosstown Sir Lancelot 411207 Open 52

15:27 Foxhunter/120 Open Chloe Gunning 133553 Happy Design 412596 Open 54

15:29 Foxhunter/120 Open Eleanor Mercer 134470 Watsisname 432554 55

15:31 Foxhunter/120 Open Michael broadley 42781 Azerley Donald 427778 62

15:33 Foxhunter/120 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 423567 63

15:35 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davison 30910 Legaland Las Vegas 397780 Open 65

15:37 Foxhunter/120 Open Olivia Mae Davison 158867 Rubin vhs 401347 Open 66

15:39 Foxhunter/120 Open Kristina yeoman 138205 Harry x 397253 Open 67

15:41 Foxhunter/120 Open Guy Williams 38093 Gold Run 434717 49

15:43

16:00 130cm Charlie Atkinson 0 Concert Z 405753 68

16:02 130cm Guy Williams 38093 Dalton D'Hoyo 440377 69

16:04 130cm Kristina yeoman 138205 Harry X 397253 70

16:06 130cm Olivia Mae davison 158867 Kiss by a rose 434968 71

16:08 130cm Billy Davison 30910 Legaland Las Vegas 397780 Open 72


